

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).12449/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-05-2018 in WP No.3/2018 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay at Goa)

CHOWGULE AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOA FOUNDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

with

D.No.24194/2018(Mentioned )

Date : 13-07-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Sanjana Saddy, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
for Mr.Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

D.No.24194/2018

List along with SLP(C)No.12449/2018 before an appropriate Bench, as per roster.

(Chetan Kumar)  
AR-cum-PS

(H.S.Parasher)  
Assistant Registrar